Datasheet
1 https://www.elmex.net/
DPSC5.08PMV-6W
Terminal Type - DPSC5.08PMV-6W , Plug & socket type terminal block , nominal voltage: 250 V, nominal current: 16 A, connection
method: Spring cage connection, number of connections: 12 , cross-section: 0.2 mm² - 2.5 mm², Rated Cross section - 2.5 mm² ,
AWG : 24-12 , mounting type: Panel mounting / Surface mounting
Product Accessories
Marker For Terminal Blocks
LABEL KN5.08 Pitch        : 5.08 mm
Tool
DPSCCOT
Height      : 6.90 mm
Width       : 5.00 mm
Length     : 20.30 mm